Tel: +86 755 89585372       Fax: +86 755 89585280
http: //www.codaca.com      E-mail: info@codaca.com
Applications
 DC-DC Converter POL Power Supply Voltage Reduction Device
(VRD)
Wide temperature and low power
consumption material, low core loss
Operating temperature: -40°C ~

the higher conversion efficiency for the DC-DC converter. In the mean time, CSPT1590 series has good
saturation current performance to withstand higher ripple current. CSPT1590 series adopts  a  3-terminal
structure, enhances anti-vibration performance and reducing packaging height. The inductor adopts a
magnetic shielding structure and has excellent anti-electromagnetic interference capabilities.
Part No. Inductance
(μH)
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
Saturation
current (A)
Temperature
rise current (A)
Size
LxWxH(mm)
CSPT1590-R30M   0.30 0.72 50.00 44.00 15.00X16.26X10.16
CSPT1590-R50M 0.50 0.96 39.00 42.00 15.00X16.26X10.16
CSPT1590-R60M 0.60 0.96 35.00 42.00 15.00X16.26X10.16
CSPT1590-R68M 0.68 0.96 32.00 42.00 15.00X16.26X10.16
CSPT1590-R80M 0.80 0.96 25.00 42.00 15.00X16.26X10.16
CSPT1590-R90M 0.90 1.18 28.00 26.00 15.00X16.26X10.16
CSPT1590-1R0M 1.00 0.96 20.00 42.00 15.00X16.26X10.16
CSPT1590-1R2M 1.20 1.18 22.00 26.00 15.00X16.26X10.16
CSPT1590-1R5M 1.50 1.18 17.00 26.00 15.00X16.26X10.16
Dimensions (mm)
Learn more
Tel: +86 755 89585372       Fax: +86 755 89585280
http: //www.codaca.com      E-mail: info@codaca.com CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD